[EY

O W 0 < o O b w N

Florida Senate - 2021 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 976

| IRAIHIRY ===

LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate . House
Comm: RCS
04/20/2021

The Committee on Appropriations (Brodeur) recommended the

following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (380062) (with title

amendment)

Delete lines 130 - 134
and insert:

(6) CONSTRUCTION.-This section may not be construed to

authorize or affect the use of private property.

And the title is amended as follows:

Page 1 of 2
4/16/2021 3:45:44 PM EN.AP.04341




11
12
13
14

Florida Senate - 2021 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 976

| IRAIHIRY ===

Delete lines 182 - 185
and insert:
Florida wildlife corridor; providing construction;

requiring the St. Johns River Water Management

Page 2 of 2
4/16/2021 3:45:44 PM EN.AP.04341






