

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
Comm: RCS	•	
04/20/2021	•	
	•	
The Committee on App:	ropriations (Brodeur)	recommended the
following:		
Senate Amendmen	t to Amendment (380062) (with title
Senate Amendment	t to Amendment (380062) (with title
	t to Amendment (380062) (with title
) (with title
amendment)) (with title
amendment) Delete lines 130 and insert:		
<pre>Delete lines 130 and insert:</pre>	0 - 134	t be construed to
<pre>Delete lines 130 and insert:</pre>	0 - 134 NThis section may no	t be construed to
amendment) Delete lines 130 and insert: (6) CONSTRUCTION authorize or affect	0 - 134 NThis section may no	t be construed to perty.

1 2

3 4 5



1/1 #1##/1 ## / ## / ## / ## / ## / ##				
11	Delete lines 182 - 185			
12	and insert:			
13	Florida wildlife corridor; providing construction;			
14	requiring the St. Johns River Water Management			
		Ì		